VVVVVOOOOOYYYYYAAAAAGERGERGERGERGER®®®®®     - P- P- P- P- Pantented Interantented Interantented Interantented Interantented Internal Manal Manal Manal Manal Matctctctctchinghinghinghinghing
Model Frequency Gain
LOWBAND 2 dBi GAIN MODELS
VG262 26-30 MHz 2 dBi
VG302 30-34 MHz 2 dBi
VG342 34-40 MHz 2 dBi
VG402 40-47 MHz 2 dBi
VG472 47-54 MHz 2 dBi
VHF 2 dBi  GAIN MODELS
VG882PL 88-108 MHz 2 dBi
VG1322 132-150 MHz 2 dBi
VG1502 150-174 MHz 2 dBi
VG2002 200-225 MHz 2 dBi
VG2202 220-250 MHz 2 dBi
VHF 5 dBi GAIN MODELS
VG1325 132-150 MHz 5 dBi
VG1505 150-174 MHz 5 dBi
VG2005 200-225 MHz 5 dBi
VG2205 220-250 MHz 5 dBi
VHF 6 dBi GAIN MODELS
VG1326 132-150 MHz 6 dBi
VG1506 150-174 MHz 6 dBi
VG2006 200-225 MHz 6 dBi
VG2206 220-250 MHz 6 dBi
UHF 2 dBi GAIN MODELS
VG4062 406-450 MHz 2 dBi
VG4502 450-512 MHz 2 dBi
UHF 5 dBi GAIN MODELS
VG4065 406-450 MHz 5 dBi
VG4505 450-512 MHz 5 dBi
UHF 6 dBi GAIN MODELS
VG4066 406-450 MHz 6 dBi
VG4506 450-512 MHz 6 dBi
Model Frequency Gain
HEAVY DUTY VHF 3 dB GAIN MODELS
VBG1323 132-150 MHz 3 dBd
VBG1503 150-174 MHz 3 dBd

VG262, VG1502, VG4505
8
Ordering Guide - Clear, Easy & Sensible!
VG1505 = VoyagerVoyagerVoyagerVoyagerVoyager® Gold Aluminum Base Antenna, 150-174 MHz, 5 dBi.
VG Antenna Style VG  = VoyagerVoyagerVoyagerVoyagerVoyager® Gold Aluminum Base Antenna
VBG = Heavy Duty VoyagerVoyagerVoyagerVoyagerVoyager® Model
150 Frequency Frequency component of part number in bold below:
26-30 30-34 34-40
40-47 47-54 88-108
132-150 150-174 200-225
220-250 406-450 450-512
5 Gain 2  = 2 dBi 3 = 3 dBi 5 = 5 dBi 6 = 6 dBi
U.S. Patent
#5612705
International patents